Navn Kap (I/s) Rehabilitert/utbedret
Algarheim 16,5 2012 erstatter stasjon fra 1988
Aurvegen 9 1999

Bakketun 29 2005

Baldermoen 20 2000

Bondal 14 1999

Borgen 15 1982

Borgen @st (privat) 2005

cooP 18

Dal Pleiehjem 10 2001

Dalsbruket 14,1 2012 erstatter stasjon fra 1985
Danielseter 50 1996

Dglihagen 8 1984

Fjellberg 20,5 2011

Fladby 3,8 2002

Fladbyseter 32,1 2000

Flata 50/79 1974

Flgtten 3,8 1988

Fonbekk 15 1988

Furuseth kirke 16,5 1988

Furusmo 13,9 1987

Gardermoen skole 14 1987

Gjerdrumsveien 6,5 1978 2007
Gjestad 114 1998

Gladbakk 12 1995

Grovhaugen 18 1977

Gystadparken 22 2000

Hersjgen 7 2001

Herva 167 1998

Hilton 9,6 1978

Holum 4 2006

Hovin 10 1984

Hovinmoen 16,5 1999

Hynnedalen 12 1993

Isingrudveien 23 1965 2001
Jahr 78/120/145 1988 1999
Jessheim @st 10 2008

Karibakken 16 1977

Kepler 2000

Korslund 16,2 2011

Kverndalen 17 1977

Malthe 14 1987

Manesjen 10 1998

Melby 33,8 1985 2000
Mosvingen Ny i 2015

Masabekken 6,2 1979

Nordbymoen 7 2000

Nordbytjernet 18 1998

Nordkisa 16 1988 2007
Pinnepekken 26 1980 2000

Vedlegg 4


nokatr
Skriveverktøy
Vedlegg 4


PRO-gst
Risebro
Rommen
Rutholen
Sandbakken
Shell

Skogmo

Sollia

Solvang
Stensbymoen
Taugland
Terminalen
Terminalsenteret
Thorvaldsen
Trandum
Travbanen
Ullinshoff
Varde

Vestre Skibakk
Vestvollen
XXL (privat)
Dstli

@stre Skibakk

14
16
40
111
5,7
15
16
3,7
134

20/28
56
18,2
16
43,2
18
16,3
13

7,5

27,9
16/21

2002
1999
1988
1998
1979
1991
1996
2004
1998

1998
1988
1997
1987
1985

1994
1999
2001
2004
2005
1985
1991

1994

1999

2000

2000



